
 

 

 
Planned Closure Dates 2023/24 

 

 

Term time Only Dates 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 4th  
September 2023 

Nursery Re-opens for Autumn Term 1 
 

Monday 25th  
September 2023 

NURSERY CLOSED FULL STAFF TRAINING DAY 

Friday 27th October 
2023 

Last day of Autumn Term 1 
 

Monday 6th November 
2023 

Nursery Re-opens for Autumn Term 2 
 

Thursday 21st 
December 2023 

Last day of Autumn Term 2 
 

Monday 8th January 
2024 

Nursery Re-opens for Spring Term 1  
 

Friday 9th February 
2024 

Last day of Spring Term 1 
 

Monday 19th February 
2024 

Nursery Re-opens for Spring Term 2  
 

Thursday 21st March 
2024 

Last day of Spring Term 2 
 

Friday 22nd March 
2024 

NURSERY CLOSED FULL STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 

Monday 8th April 2024 Nursery Re-opens for Summer Term 1  
 

Monday 6th May 2024 CLOSED MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 
 

Friday 24th  May 2024 Last day of Summer Term 1 
 

Monday 27th May 2024 CLOSED MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Nursery Re-opens for Summer Term 2  
 

Friday 19th July 2024 Last day of Summer Term 2 
 



 

 

 

Planned Closure Dates 2023/24 
 

 

 

 

Whole Nursery Closure Dates September 2023 - August 2024 

 

 

 

 

Day From  To Number of 
Days 

Training Day  25th September 
2023 

25th September 
2023 

1 

Christmas 
Holidays 

21stDecember 
2023   

3rd January 
2024 

5 

Training Day 22nd March 2024 22nd March 
2024 

1 

Easter 29th March 2024 
 

1st April 2024 2 

Early May Day 
Bank Holiday  

6th May 2024 6th May 2024 1 

Spring bank  27th May 2024 27th May 2024 1 

August bank 
Holiday 

26th August 2024 26th August 
2024  

1 


